
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

50m - Salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''47 D3 793

2 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''56 D3 767

3 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''13 D3 617

4 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''20 600

5 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''63 301

50m - Salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''63 D3 748

2 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''81 D3 700

3 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''82 D3 697

4 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''23 593

5 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''56 515

50m - Salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 3

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''42 D3 807

2 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''97 D3 658

3 BOEKE Abigaelle 1122951 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''34 566

4 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''93 435

BONZI Charlayne 1036326 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''45 D3 341

2 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''82 229

3 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''29 118

4 PHILIPPE Theo 1028718 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''73 48

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''54

BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''52 D3 318

2 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''21 135

3 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''26 124

4 BOUTTIER Pierre 1132326 BEM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''42 94

5 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''84 35

HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / CJESF (21/12/2007)     Série  1

1 OULAI Irma Nicole (Civ) 109789 JUF /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''89 N3 964

2 PELESZEZAK Marjorie 692243 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''93 N3 952

3 CREUZOT Emilie 219162 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''39 R3 815

4 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''58 D1 762

5 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''97 658

FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / CJESF (21/12/2007)     Série  2

1 MARIGNALE Florence 1122863 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''45 R3 798

2 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''46 R3 795

3 DROUET Elisa 472378 JUF /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''57 765

4 BARAT Sophie 160601 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''73 721

5 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''95 663

50m - Salle / CJESF (21/12/2007)     Série  3

1 TOURE Halimatou 554837 JUF /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''05 R1 915

2 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 ESF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''47 R3 793

3 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''61 D1 754

4 LE CORRE Gaelle 456104 ESF /88 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''66 740

5 LE COUSTER Severine 525813 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''79 464
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

50m - Salle / MIF (21/12/2007)     Série  1

1 ESSAMBA NONGA Claire (Cmr) 1168446 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''53 R3 776

2 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''74 D1 718

3 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''81 D2 700

4 NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''14 615

5 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''47 536

50m - Salle / MIF (21/12/2007)     Série  2

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''59 D1 759

2 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''82 D2 697

3 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''84 D2 692

4 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''94 D2 666

5 DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''84 454

50m - Salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''67 R2 650

2 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''07 D1 479

3 CARRARA Jeremy 538464 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''17 D2 440

4 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''32 113

5 ENGUERRAND Hugo 1137337 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''42 94

50m - Salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''81 R3 587

2 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''89 R3 553

3 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''97 D1 519

4 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''99 D1 511

5 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''10 D1 467

50m - Salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 3

1 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''31 D2 389

2 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''45 341

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''46 337

4 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''54 311

50m - Salle / CJESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 SEM / Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6''53 R2 716

2 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''87 D1 561

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''87 D1 561

4 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''88 D1 557

5 CAMSING Hugo 1137399 CAM /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''12 459

6 FOX Alexandre 1166630 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''20 429

50m - Salle / CJESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 MOUROT Mickael 595071 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''40 R1 780

2 ALAIN Mickael 450939 SEM /78 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6''68 R3 645

3 VOINIS Michael 217138 CAM /91 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6''83 R3 578

4 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''10 467

5 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''28 400

6 GIRARD Marc 1176096 ESM /88 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''30 393

50m - Salle / CJESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 3

1 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''21 N3 878

2 SABAN David 422588 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''32 R1 821

3 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''35 R1 805

4 PEREZ Jose 140367 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''51 R2 725

5 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''71 R3 632

6 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''88 D1 557
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

50m - Salle / CJESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 4

1 RAVOIRE Ludovic 657497 SEM /81 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''67 R3 650

2 TRENEL Jean-baptiste 806314 CAM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''94 D1 532

3 LIRET Tristan 188671 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''00 507

4 SUZAN Steeve 1071635 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''06 483

5 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''21 425

LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / CJESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 5

1 ABIDOGOUN Jean-marc 533353 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''31 R1 826

2 ASTIER Geoffrey 523161 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''52 R2 721

3 TALEB Nabil 1142379 ESM /87 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''70 R3 636

4 GALE Holyfield 1170384 CAM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''83 R3 578

5 LEFEVRE Guillaume 1072845 CAM /91 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''75 248

BELLINA Mikael 381447 ESM /87 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F DQ

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''49 D3

2 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''03 D3

3 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''58 D3

4 BAUCHET Chloe 630382 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''38 D3

BONZI Charlayne 1036326 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''40 D3

2 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''00 D3

3 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''33 D3

4 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''42

5 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''67

6 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''78

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''95 N3 923

2 FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''36 R1 832

3 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''89 R3 722

4 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 9''22 R3 658

GUERINI Priscillia 597240 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''18 R3 665

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''06 R3

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''48 D1

3 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''95

4 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''19

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''92 R2 732

2 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''04 R2 700

3 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''11 R3 681

4 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9''12 437

50m Haies(106)-salle / SEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''94 R1 727

2 BRICAULT Christophe 179646 SEM /78 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''04 R2 700

3 FOX Alexandre 1166630 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''23 414

4 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''07 257

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m35 D3 513

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m30 D3 461
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m15 81

2 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m15 81

3 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m10 36

Hauteur - Salle / CAF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscillia 597240 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m63 N3 809

2 FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m45 R3 618

Hauteur - Salle / CAM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

Hauteur - Salle / ESF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE CORRE Gaelle 456104 ESF /88 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m35 513

Hauteur - Salle / ESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BELLINA Mikael 381447 ESM /87 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

Hauteur - Salle / JUM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIRET Tristan 188671 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 1m60 492

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m35 D1 513

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m65 R3 538

2 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m60 D1 492

3 CARRARA Jeremy 538464 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m40 307

4 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m25 171

5 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m20 126

Perche - Salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m20 D3 190

Perche - Salle / CAF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUET Julia 664968 CAF /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m40 R3 429

Perche - Salle / CAM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m40 243

LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

Perche - Salle / ESM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIGUEL Romain 1006651 ESM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m60 297

Perche - Salle / JUM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANGUILLE Gatien 428491 JUM /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m20 190

Perche - Salle/SEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAURE Marie 1176987 SEF /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m40 R3 429

2 PAPAUX Erika 1176991 ESF /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m00 294

3 BRUNET Delphine 1176986 SEF /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m70 193

4 BAUMANN Tiffany 1172213 SEF /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m60 160

Perche - Salle/SEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAZMIERCZAK Benoit 282584 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m40 R3 513
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

Longueur - Salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m45 D3 612

2 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m12 D3 537

3 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m01 D3 512

4 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m00 D3 510

5 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m98 D3 505

6 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m83 D3 472

7 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m75 D3 454

8 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m67 D3 436

9 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m66 D3 434

10 BAUCHET Chloe 630382 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m52 402

11 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m51 400

12 BOEKE Abigaelle 1122951 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m36 367

13 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m35 365

14 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m21 334

15 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m16 104

BONZI Charlayne 1036326 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NC

Longueur - Salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m07 325

2 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m01 313

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m99 309

4 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73 258

5 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m71 254

6 BOUTTIER Pierre 1132326 BEM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m55 223

7 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m05 126

8 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m01 118

BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / CAF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m43 R1 836

2 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m58 R3 641

3 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m29 D1 575

4 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m22 559

LE COUSTER Severine 525813 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / CAM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m51 D1 612

2 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m44 D1 598

3 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m30 D1 570

Longueur - Salle / ESF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 ESF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m59 R3 643

2 LE CORRE Gaelle 456104 ESF /88 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m21 557

3 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m08 528

4 BARAT Sophie 160601 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m71 445

Longueur - Salle / JUM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6m04 R3 720

2 FOUCART Clement 1155369 JUM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m30 570
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

Longueur - Salle / MIF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESSAMBA NONGA Claire (Cmr) 1168446 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m20 D2 555

2 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m06 D2 523

3 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m96 D2 501

4 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m95 D2 499

5 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m93 494

6 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m82 469

NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

DIARRA Abdoulaye 119414 ESM /88 Dreux Athletic Club A. 28 CEN NP

Longueur - Salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m68 R3 647

2 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m66 R3 643

3 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m52 D1 614

4 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m23 D2 556

5 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m21 D2 552

6 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m94 497

7 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m85 479

8 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m83 476

9 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m66 442

10 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m24 358

11 ENGUERRAND Hugo 1137337 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m78 268

12 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m77 266

Longueur - Salle / SEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CREUZOT Emilie 219162 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m72 R3 673

Longueur - Salle / SEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m78 R3 667

2 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m20 550

3 FOX Alexandre 1166630 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m12 534

Longueur - Salle / VEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCARD Christophe 1091560 VEM /64 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m95 R3 701

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m18 D3 552

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m90 D3 535

3 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m61 D3 517

4 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m55 D3 513

5 BONZI Charlayne 1036326 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m56 D3 452

6 RIBAL Laura 181350 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m34 D3 439

7 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m13 D3 426

8 GIMBERT Vanessa 1126769 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m12 D3 425

9 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m07 D3 422

10 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m83 D3 407

11 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m63 D3 395

12 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m27 D3 373

13 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m60 332

14 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m46 323

15 FOLCO Marie 144968 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m45 322

16 BOEKE Abigaelle 1122951 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m40 319

17 BAUCHET Chloe 630382 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m34 316

18 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m71 277
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VENSE

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m83 D3 452

2 POSTIC Pierre Yves 860929 BEM /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m20 D3 415

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m61 321

4 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m82 274

5 BOUTTIER Pierre 1132326 BEM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 5m55 258

6 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m53 257

7 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m26 241

8 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m23 240

9 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m21 238

10 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m84 217

11 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m09 172

BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m49 R2 571

2 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m28 R3 558

3 FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m15 R3 550

4 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m75 D2 402

5 ESSAMBA NONGA Claire (Cmr) 1168446 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m52 388

6 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m10 362

7 NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m00 356

8 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m95 353

9 DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m19 307

10 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m99 294

11 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m93 291

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / ESF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 ESF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m18 R3 490

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m26 D1 597

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m02 D2 523

3 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m74 D2 506

4 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m91 398

5 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m80 391

6 ENGUERRAND Hugo 1137337 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m80 273

7 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m77 271

8 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m76 271

CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / SEF (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m61 394

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m96 D1 579

2 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m79 509

3 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m12 470

4 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m78 450

5 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m40 427

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m07 R3 645

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOEHON OULOU Herve 647281 SEM / Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m99 R2 640

2 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 SEM /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m64 R2 619

3 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m74 388

FOX Alexandre 1166630 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 21 décembre 2007

Meeting Indoor de Viry-Chatillon
024819

VENSE

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / VEM (21/12/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m02 R3 583
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